MCRPL2 ─ 90V ─ 25 ─ 0850 ─ S ─
Features
● 50% space saving when compared to conventional cylinders.
● Multi ported endcaps as standard.
● Reed switches available.
● Magnetic as standard.
Specification
Model MCRPL2 MCRPLF2

Slow motion  50~200
Standard 200~1000 above
Order example of mounting accessories
Code LB
(LB×2)
LB1
(LB1×2)
MS
(Mid section support)
AC
(Articulated carrier)
Mounting
Tube I.D.
ø16 LB-P1-16x2 − MS-P1-16 AC-P1-16
ø25 LB-P1-25x2 − MS-P1-25 AC-P1-25
ø32 LB-P1-32x2 LB1-P1-32x2 MS-P1-32 AC-P1-32
ø40 LB-P1-40x2 − MS-P1-40 AC-P1-32
ø50 LB-P1-50x2 − MS-P1-50 AC-P1-50
ø63 LB-P1-63x2 − MS-P1-63 AC-P1-63
Port thread
─ M5×0.8
(for ø16)
─ G thread